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It's an Edgars
Winter!
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Bright
Vibrant
& Cozy

Defeat the cold winter
breeze and slay while

you're at it!

Knit Jerseys,
Jackets, Coats

and more!



Knit never
looked
better!
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Keep up with the
gym, no matter
the weather!
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Keep the little
ones looking
good
AND WARM!
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Formal Wear
Collections

Office? Event? Sunday service?
Whatever it is, we've got you

covered. Own your look with these
formal collections from Edgars!
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Some Turkish Style
Introducing

exclusive fashion straight from Turkey!
Edgars brings you fabrics that will have you

turning heads, no matter the occasion!



Exclusive.
Elegant.
Timeless.

Whether you're attending
a gala, or simply seeking to
make a statement with
your everyday attire, our
exclusive collection offers
an array of options to suit
every occasion. From
enchanting evening
dresses to tailored suits
that command attention,
each piece has been
carefully curated to ensure
you feel confident and
empowered wherever you
go.
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Grace and
confidence in
each step
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Branch Branch Manager Address Extensions Direct Numbers Mobile Numbers Email Address

3501 Mondlie Hlongwane 8th Ave / J.Moyo Bulawayo 1802/ 1800 (029)275528 782467872 M.Hlongwane@edgars.co.zw

3502 Joyline Marawa
ZB Centre Cnr 1st St & Kwame Nkrumah
Harare

2401
(024)-2752433–6/
2752458

0772386892 br-3502@edgars.co.zw

3503 Lucy Tembo 3rd St & R. Mugabe Gweru 1567 (054)2227271 772346083 L.Tembo@edgars.co.zw

3505 John Chagonda 83 H. Chitepo St Mutare 1725 020–2069071/2062758 773759067 J.Chagonda@edgars.co.zw

3506 Albert Marinda R. Mugabe & Angwa Harare 2512 024–2757812–4/2757816 775097410 A.Marinda@edgars.co.zw

3507 Ketayi Mashungupa Cnr J.Moyo & 1st St Harare 2203 024–2733859/2701629 772261296 K.Mashungupa@edgars.co.zw

3509 Pamela Makhalima Avondale 1734 777644721 p.makalima@edgars.co.zw

3510 Nyasha Kapfudza R. Mugabe Way Masvingo 1579 (039) 2264231 773204827 N.Kapfudza@edgars.co.zw

3511 Alexander Guveya
Cnr Sam Nujoma & R Mugabe Harare
(Eastgate)

1581 (024)2748843/2748746 776422898 A.Guveya@edgars.co.zw

3512 Mqhelisi Ndlovu 63 H. Chitepo St Mutare 1723 020–2065244 /2068701 773855763/ 0716415795 mqhelisi.ndlovu@edgars.co.zw

3513 Bekezela Mpofu
314 Pumula Centre, pathway Drive Vic
Falls

1742 083- 2846713 -14 775302968 B.Mpofu@edgars.co.zw

3514 Micheal Chikwature Nelson Mangena Way Kwekwe 1582 (055) 2523319 772391280 M.Chikwature@edgars.co.zw

3515 Philimon Mapfumo Coronation Drive Hwange 1733 (081) 2822466 773995811 P.Mapfumo@edgars.co.zw

3517 Nicodemus Garatsa Cnr Pine & Elm St Marondera 1731 065–2324776 /2323319 772355069 N.Garatsa@edgars.co.zw

3518 Mirirai Mavengehama No. 1 East Mall Westgate Harare 1586 024–2332600/4/8 772727080 M.Mavengehama@edgars.co.zw

3519 Vivian Chavuraya 9th Ave / J Moyo Byo 1501 (029) 279463 777161181 V.Mabasa@edgars.co.zw

3520 Askeni Chepinga Magamba Way Chinhoyi 1587 067–24436 / 22571 773675856 A.Chepinga@edgars.co.zw

3521 Cuthbert Muromba 27 Main Street Bindura 1597 066–2107022 / 2106534 772839624 C.Muromba@edgars.co.zw

3522 Irene Ngwenya 109 George Ave Chegutu 1589 (068) 2152803 784089758 I.Ngwenya@edgars.co.zw

3523 Craig Mutabvuri 84 Fowler Rd Zvishavane 1720 (039) 2353052 772452657 C.Mutabvuri@edgars.co.zw

3524 Moses Bakiro Cnr Nyathi & Chilonga Drive Chiredzi 1590 (031) 3079 / 3229 773557375 M.Bakiro@edgars.cozw

3525 Togarepi D Chikamhi 30 Baker St Kadoma 1706 (068) 2123595 772852582 T.Chikamhi@edgars.co.zw

3526 Debra Chisinga Sam Levy Village Borrowdale Harare 1591 (024) 2853185–9 775525092 D.Chisinga@edgars.co.zw

3527 Fordson Mabheki Joina City Harare 1747 (024) 2779382–3/5 773560431 F.Mabheki@edgars.co.zw

3529 Lubelihle Mtetwa Ascot, Bulawayo 1745 775480725 L.Mtetwa@edgars.co.zw

3551 M Hlongwane Shop 7 Zonkizizwe Complex, Bradfield 1729 (0292) 882794 782467872 M.Hlongwane@edgars.co.zw
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